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Edward Lawson edward.lawson@patrick.k12.va.us

Amy Nester amy.nester@patrick.k12.va.us
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Sharon Painter sharon.painter@patrick.k12.va.us

Susan Phillips susan.phillips@patrick.k12.va.us

Angela Roberts angela.roberts@patrick.k12.va.us

Derina Scott derina.scott@patrick.k12.va.us

Michaela Sharp michaela.sharp@patrick.k12.va.us

Cynthia Simmons cynthia.simmons@patrick.k12.va.us

Katie Slusher katie.slusher@patrick.k12.va.us

Glynda Stanley glynda.stanley@patrick.k12.va.us

Victoria Stephens victoria.stephens@patrick.k12.va.us

Leisa Stone leisa.stone@patrick.k12.va.us

Julia Terry julia.terry@patrick.k12.va.us

Jennifer Thompson jennifer.thompson@patrick.k12.va.us

Alesa Wood alesa.wood@patrick.k12.va.us

Tammy Wood tammy.wood@patrick.k12.va.us
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